Known Horses for Sunday, 24 September 2023 at 7:00 am.

Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Wt Now

Arawa Park - Sunday, 24 September 2023

11:00 AM - Macmillan Accountants Mdn (1230m)

08 Rarefied

23/6: 2

2

7

Nov '13

83L 56.5

585 56.5
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Fred Months
Factor Idle

9.9

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

18.9

16

Factor

119 Marsh

Jockey

Barnes

Age

6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 24 September 2023

1:00 PM - THE LAKEHOUSE QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap (1600m)

09 Intransigent 4/1: 2 6 9 Apr'i4 128L 550 55.0 555

06 Portorosa 1/1:6 8 3 Feb'23 27L 555 555 575
1:35 PM - BARINGA TAVERN BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1800m)

05 Agnelli 2/1: 25 8 10 Feb22 69L 585 580 575
2:10PM - BLI BLI HOTEL Class 1 Handicap (1800m)

09 General Wolffe 3/1: 49 7 7 Jul'21  139L 540 585 540
4:02 PM - CONNECT KIDSBENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1200m)

04 Fixated 6/2: 33 16 5 Jan '19 25L 61.0 60.0 60.0
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Fred
Factor

132
42

58

174

0.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score

28.2
15.2

238

314

219

BLP Vaue Emerg

22

15

24

Factor

19.2
12.2

13.8

244

16.9

Trainer

Vandyke
Neasham

Cameron

Cameron

Heathcote

Jockey

Thompson
Thornton

Murphy

Cartwright

Spriggs

Age

3F
3F

6G

5G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Flemington - Sunday, 24 September 2023

1:30 PM - VRC Member Jeremy Cross Trophy (1800m)

01 Cyclone Sally 2/1: 49 2 1 Aug 22 59.5
09 Foreign Raider V1.7 8 2 Apr '22 25L 56.0 56.5
04 Moyalass 1/1:9 9 7 May 23 55L 59.0 56.5

2:05PM - Darley Spring Preview (2550m)

11 King's Crossing 3/1: 12 5 Oct '22 16L 585 575
06 Never Again 9/5: 64 8 3 Dec'22 09L 595 615
15 Highland Blaze 3/1: 13 9 3 May'23 09L 625 610
03 Meiner Legacy 4/2:31 10 1 Sep'23 555
13 Fearentless 2/2:14 11 6 Apr'22 25L 565 570
05 French Moon 2/1: 21 15 11 Mar'22 228L 61.0 57.0
07 Savvy Vaentino 1/1: 59 17 2 Oct'21  10L 550 545
3:15PM - Paulele at Darley (1100m)
06 Danish Fortune 2/1: 43 3 9 Jun'23  10.2L 59.5 61.0
13 Prophet'sChoice  2/1: 26 4 1 Sep '23 58.0
03 Port Albert 1/1:12 6 3 Apr'22 1.4L 56.0 61.0
15 Soobooma 2/1:21 13 8 May'22 32L 53.0 58.5
01 Dio 1/1: 22 14 1 Mar 21 56.0
4:25 PM - Penfolds Victoria Derby Preview (1800m)
03 Ambassadorial 2/1:3 1 Aug '23 56.5
02 Fistsoffury 2/1: 6 4 1 Sep '23 57.0
01 Sunsource 5/3:8 7 4 Jul 23 26L 60.0 56.5
07 Waverley 7/1:5 9 2 Apr'23 13L 565 565
4:55PM - VRC Member Andrew Aitken Trophy (1630m)
02 Harmysian 5/1: 25 1 10 Sep'22 38L 530 530
14 EyeOf TheEagle  1/1:14 2 7 Apr'22 28L 595 58.5
08 Muramasa 317 3 10 Oct'22 14.2L 60.0 56.5
15 EIl Cordobes 2/1: 13 5 3 Aug'23 11L 585 60.5
07 Crackerjack Prince  2/1: 20 7 4 Aug'23 14L 590 59.0
09 Blazerro 5/1: 23 9 6 Nov'21 30L 625 59.0
04 Unanimous 2/1: 24 11 8 Feb '22 35L 60.5 58.0
06 No Surrender 2/1: 38 15 1 Jan ‘21 61.0
5:30 PM - Show Day Handicap (1420m)
01 Think 'N'Fly 2/1: 31 1 12 Apr'22 100L 600 580
03 Tasman Park 2/1:8 7 2 Dec'22 28L 620 58.0
10 Matron Bullwinkel ~ 2/1: 7 14 9 Nov'22 10.7L 595 59.5
08 Wishlor Lass 2/1:5 16 4 Jan '23 11L 54.0 55.5
09 East Indiaman 11/6: 54 17 3 Jan'23 18L 620 565
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Wt
Now

61.5
56.5
59.0

58.0
59.5
56.5
60.5
56.5
60.0
59.5

59.0
56.0
60.0
57.0
62.5

58.5
58.5
58.5
56.0

61.0
55.5
59.0

59.0
58.0
60.0
59.5

63.0
62.0
59.0
59.5
59.0

Fred Months
Factor Ide
16
33
3.6 4
0.5 11
25 9
-4.9 4
3.9 0
2.8
189
4.1
110 3
-16 0
8.4
10.6
51
16 0
12 0
-1.3 2
0.9 5
10.0 12
-11
10.7 11
-05 1
14 1
-3.2
11
-1.2
10.8
-0.4 9
103 10
6.5 7
-4.8 8

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

4.6
133
19.6

85
135

14.9
19.8
44,9
231

23.0

17.4
316
20.1

3.6
6.2
9.7
119

21.0
7.9
23.7

12 3
118
20.1
14.8

238

333
26.5
15.2

19

11
18

NNDNDN

19

[62]

S wOonNON

22

19
10
-1

10.6

7.3

4.1

75

7.2

10.2

8.4

Factor

3.6
113
126

35
10.5

13.9
138
339
211

14.0

24
14.4
23.6
19.1

26
5.2
5.7
9.9

110
0.9
13.7

8.3
5.8
121
138

118

243
225
12.2

Trainer

Bell
Sadler
Sandhu

O'Brien
Goodwin
Pallot
Purcell
Preusker
Goodwin
Bourke

McLeod
Chow
Ryan
Besanko
Andrews

Bott
Hawkes
Y oung
Sargent

Douglas
McArdle
Y oung
O'Brien
Alexander
Stokes
Eustace
Hayes

Dabernig
Moroney
Eustace
Wilde
McLeod

Jockey

Newitt
Kah
Oliver

Kah

Oliver
Hefel

Pinn

Lane
Stackhouse
Clarke

Tourneur
Gaudray
Egan
Lane
Bull

Childs
McNeil
Oliver
Lane

Stockdale
Mott
Moor

Bull
Childs
Kah
Allen
Zahra

McNeil
Pinn
Brown
Kah
Tourneur

Age

™
aM
aM

4G
9G
4G
5G
5M
6G

6G
5M
4G
5G
5G

3G
3G
3C
3C

6G
4G
4G
5G
6G
5G
6G
6G

7G
5G
5M
5M
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Taree - Sunday, 24 September 2023

3:10PM - MANNING RIVER HOTEL TAREE OPEN HANDICAP (1609m)

05 Ljungberg 442: 27 4 10 Jl'19 38L 605 540 560
01 Pandano 2/1: 41 5 8 Feb'2l 8O0L 580 595 610
02 ScorchedLand  2/1:42 6 4 Aug'22 36L 610 565 605
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Fred
Factor

-4.7
115
-0.3

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

9.3
245
9.7

19

4.7

6.3

Factor

-0.7 Ball
16.5 Perry
5.7 Howlett

Jockey

Fitzgerald
Bullock
Jennings

Age

8G
G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic - Sunday, 24 September 2023

3:30PM - Thai Imperial BM64 Hcp (1150m)

08 Geegeelucky Jess 1/1: 29 3 6 Jan 21 22L 570 60.0 575 5.0 14.0
4:10 PM - Carlton Draught BM 76 Hcp (1009m)

03 Sirene Stryker 4/2:21 5 12 Feb'23  87L 585 60.5 58.0 9.8 7 268
4:45 PM - Winning Edge Presentations Open Hcp (1350m)

06 Street Tough 1: 44 1 3 Nov'20 45L 575 555 540 0.2 42

07 Mywordis U141 5 2 Jan'20 20L 595 575 540 -3.8 32

01 Mandela Effect 26/15: 49 8 1 Jan '23 61.5 62.0 0.4 8 9.4
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10

21

=

Value Emerg

118

Factor

8.0

14.8

12
12
8.4

Trainer

Gandy

Ganderton

Keys
Tyson

Keys

Jockey

Baker

Ganderton

Burke
Radley
Morimoto

Age

5M

™

9G
7G
9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Mount Gambier - Sunday, 24 September 2023

3:35PM - Quickmix Concrete Benchmark 75 Handicap (Heat of the Jericho Cup) (3150m)

01 Ferago 4/2: 23 1 7 Jun 23 8.1L 53.0 53.0 60.5 139

03 Smiling Assassin 8/4. 77 7 5 May 23 19L 540 545 555 35

04 Bear Arms 2/1: 64 8 6 Jul'21  24L 540 545 550 36
4:05PM - Carlton Draught Benchmark 66 Handicap (1300m)

05 Aiguilette 15/7: 54 2 3 Jun ‘22 0.8L 58.0 575 60.0 2.0

07 Peacemaker 2/1: 20 4 4 23 21l 540 590 59.0 9.9
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Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

219
155
17.6

7.0
17.9

20

ee]

13

Factor

14.9
10.5
11.6

4.0
13.9

Trainer

Jnr
Stanbury
Kenny

Macmillan
Bieg

Jockey

Grace
Crowther
Voorham

Maund
Atkinson

Age



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Sha Tin - Sunday, 24 September 2023

4:00 PM - The Celebration Cup (1400m)

03 Straight Arron

6/1: 12

2

4

7:45 PM - HKU Foundation Hcp (C2) (1200m)

07 ImaSingle Man

4/2: 38

2

5

Apr'22

Apr'20

14L 570 57.0

7.8L 49.0 52.0
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Wt
Now

56.5

56.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle
1.0
15.6

Form
Score

7.0

22,6

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

3.0 Fownes

17.6 Cruz

Jockey

Ho

Chung

Age

5G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

L adbrokes Pioneer Park - Sunday, 24 September 2023

4:20 PM - Colemans Printing Handicap (1400m)
07 Sienna's Choice 2/1: 44 1 5 Nov'21 91L 550 55.0 575 11.0 170 16 12.0 Savage Tsaikos 6M
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Tote

Horse

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last Last Caried Win

Place Race Marg

Wt

Bathurst - Sunday, 24 September 2023

4:50 PM - *BIG DANCE ELIGIBILITY * ELDERSEMMSMOONEY DAFFODIL COTTAGE BATHURST CUP (1800m)

05 Mayfair Spirit 2/1: 42 1 8 Aug'22 6.3L
02 Luvoir 2/2:41 5 4 Jun 21 2.0L
06 Travelling Kate 2/1:34 6 7 Aug'23 6.8L
04 Elettrica 2/1: 23 7 2 Aug'23 0.3L
5:25 PM - PANORAMA HOTEL THE PANORAMA (1300m)
10 Sister Moon 2/1: 6 1 9 May '23 4.2L
05 Molly Nails 2/1: 12 4 12 Jul '22 4.0L
07 Don'tforgetmonica  4/2: 21 5 7 Jun'22  48L
01 Super Helpful 2/1: 25 13 10 May 23 10.5L
08 Cliff House 2/1:8 14 1 Jun '23
06 Wizard Of Oz 3/2:23 17 8 Sep'23  30L

575
575

61.5
58.5

58.0
56.5
55.0
60.5
59.0
54.0

Wt

58.5
60.5

54.0
54.0

58.5
60.0
56.0
575

58.0
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Wt
Now

57.5
58.5

57.5
57.5

55.0
55.5
55.0
63.0
55.0
55.5

Fred Months

Factor

7.1
51

-21
-4.0

23
59
5.6
10.2
-3.1
7.2

Idle

w

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

16.1
14.1

10.9
5.0

123
219
176
33.2
11.9
322

15
9

4
-1

11
17
12
20
-2
15

51
12.0

12.1

Factor

8.1
10.1

39
3.0

33
9.9
10.6
232
10.9
24.2

Eustace

K eegan-
Attard
Widdup
Freedman

Dryden
Dale
Thomas
Jones
Donnelly
Williams

Jockey

Buckley
Hutchings

Collett
Adkins

Collett
Dolan
Overmeire
Durnan
Beasley
Adkins

Age

G
G

6M
5M

5M
6M
™
5G
5G
5H



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Kalgoorlie - Sunday, 24 September 2023

5:08 PM - DIGGERS AND DEALERS HANDICAP (1100m)

06 Yoyo's 2/1: 30 6 4 Apr'22 6.2L
6:20 PM - TOM SAYERSMEMORIAL SPRINT (1300m)

06 Counter Drive 4/2: 63 5 6 Jun '19 3.7L

03 Turbo Power 8/4: 84 10 4 Mar'19 23L

07 Dunbar 4/2:29 11 7 Sep'22  3.0L

6:50 PM - BLUE SPEC DRILLING BOULDER CUP (2100m)

08 Our Norman 8/4: 31 2 5 Jul '23 221
03 BeOptimistic 2/2: 24 3 3 Jul 22 0.9L
07 Ground Braker 2/1: 37 4 2 Aug'23 0.1L
06 Friar Away 4/2: 62 5 4 Mar'23  1.2L
01 Utgard Loki 28/10: 50 7 5 Dec'22  2.6L
10 Villeins 2/1: 16 8 2 Aug'23  0.8L
09 Rocky Path 2/1: 66 9 6 Aug'19 5.7L
02 Generd Grant 10/5: 26 10 7 Aug'23 81L

55.0 59.0 59.0

545 60.5 54.0
60.5 60.5 59.5
55.0 59.0 54.0

56.0 55.0 54.0
54.0 59.0 54.0
54.0 59.0 54.0
55.0 59.0 54.0

59.0 59.0 580
555 550 540
540 59.0 540
615 540 575
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
124
8.0
15
53 12
-0.1 2
4.8
4.0 0
3.6 5
18 9
-0.8 1
9.6
-0.8 1

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

224

19.0
155
233

6.9
10.8
10.0
12.6

138

9.2
24.6
16.2

16

13

12

~No N A

[}

15

51

3.8

Factor

184

13.0
115
16.3

Trainer Jockey
Fernie Poy
Tasker Staples
Tasker Dhurun
Fernie Knuckey
Willis Watson
Fernie Johnston-Porter
Martinovich ~ Louis
Erkelens O'Donnell
Fernie Ramoly
Williams Pike
Allen Bennett
Miller Poy

Age

6M

8G
9G
6G

6G
5M
5G
10

8G
5G
™
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Greyville - Sunday, 24 September 2023

9:05 PM - Gold Circle Racing YouTube Channel Maiden Plate (1750m)

13 Freedom Square 2/1: 6 13 4 May 22 25L 60.0 57.0
10:50 PM - tabGOL D Score6 And Scorel0 Mr 75 Handicap (1531m)
12 lron Will 2/1: 18 12 11 Jul 23 8.2L 60.0 59.0
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Wit Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
126.0 515

132.0 63.4 1

Form
Score

68.5

86.4

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

55

74

Factor

645 Tarry

75.4 Wright

Jockey

Matsunyane

Hlengwa

Age

4F

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Greyville - Monday, 25 September 2023

12:00 AM - Greyville Convention Centre Fm 88 Handicap (F & M) (1094m)
06 Sabatini 23/5:12 6 6 Mar'15  45L 59.0 540 1320 573 69.3 63 63.3 Miller Godden 4F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Hamilton - Monday, 25 September 2023

2:10 AM - McEwan Grant, Construction & Retail Joinery Contractors Handicap (2435m)
02 Best Guess 2/1:3 2 3 Nov'l7 4.2L 60.0 58.0 1340 60.2 652 63 62.2 Murtagh Murtagh 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Carried Win Wt
Wt Wt Now

Warrnambool - Monday, 25 September 2023

3:30 PM - Northpoint Liquor Bottle-O BM64 Hcp (3100m)

02 Bear Arms 2/1: 64 7 6 Jul ‘21 241

09 Keevs 2/1:10 8 8 Jun'23 6.3L

10 Accountability 6/3: 44 11 6 Sep'21  74L

05 Jekyll'n'hyde 2/1:32 18 4 Feb '22 3.9L
4:00 PM - Fresha Fruit Juices F& M BM 58 Handicap (1400m)

01 Bleriot 6/3: 14 1 5 Mar'22  2.0L
4:30 PM - Flying Horse Bar & Brewery BM58 Hcp (1200m)

07 Mr MarathonMan  15/6: 84 2 6 Jun'23 15L

04 Prompt Prodigy 5/1: 25 5 9 Apr'21  7.0L
5:00 PM - TAB BM 64 Handicap (1000m)

02 Rivkin 2/1: 10 10 3 Jun '23 25L

54.0 545 60.5
61.0 58.0 57.0
56.5 555 56.0
715 725 585

61.0 62.0 63.0

58.5 60.0 60.0
62.5 60.0 615

600 61.0 63.0
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Fred
Factor

78
0.9

-55

4.4

38
43

5.6

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score

208 13
16.9 8
232 12
165 -1
104 9
11.8 9
183 13
18.6 8

Value Emerg

Factor

14.8

8.9
17.2
12.5

54

5.8
9.3

15.6

Trainer

Kenny
Blacker
Purcell
O'Farrell

McKenna

Saxon
Sadler

Jnr

Jockey

Kersey
Lorensini
Houston
Egan

Houston

Grace
Aitken

Childs

Age

8M

G
G

5M

9G
6G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Belmont - Monday, 25 September 2023

4:04 PM - WESTRALIAN DIESEL HANDICAP (1650m)

04 Jarman 4/2: 52 6 4 Oct '21 3.2L 545
6:30 PM - TABTOUCH TOODYAY CUP (2200m)
01 Chuck A Luck 2/1: 47 1 4 Mar'20 1.1L 55.0

04 Truly Reliable 1/1: 34 2 3 Jul '21 3.8L 58.0

Win
Wt

54.5

55.0
575

7:06 PM - SF FITZGERALD PLUMBING AND GASHANDICAP (1400m)

03 Don't Waiver 2/1: 44 7 5 Aug'19 73L 56.0
7:45PM - RITCHIE BROSHANDICAP (1200m)

07 Belafonte Boy 3/2: 40 3 11 Feb'22 116L 54.0

06 Diamond Blue 1/1: 26 4 8 Mar'21  6.2L 56.0

04 Kentucky Blue 1/1: 26 6 9 Jul '22 6.9L 585

60.0

59.0
59.0
61.5

Wt
Now

56.5

60.0
57.5

59.0

54.0
55.0
57.0

Page 15/24

Fred
Factor

4.8

4.9
3.0

12.7

154
7.7

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

14.8

9.9
8.0

24.7

294
19.7
230

17

26
15
17

Factor

10.8

5.9
5.0

19.7

18.4
117
14.0

Trainer

Jones

Hill
Vincent

Pateman

Miller
Tangaroa
Parnham

Jockey

Corver

Corver
Parnham

Altieri

McNaught
Corver
Ramoly

Age

8G

G
6G

G

7G
5G
5G



Tote

4:22 PM - KINGSLEY LAWSON LAWYERS Open Handicap (1350m)

09
03
04
07
11
01
06

Horse

Coallay's Spirit
Acrobatic
Tapildoodledo
Olympic Legend
Scottish Prince
Gave UsUp
Bold Warrior

Score/Starts

: Wins

2/1: 50
2/1:34
10/3: 18
2/1: 27
2/1: 35
6/3: 24
2/1: 58

Barrier  Last

Last

Place Race

1

2 6
4 10
5 5
6 7
9 5
11 12

Oct '20
Aug 20
Apr'23
Aug 21
Sep '22
Dec '22
Jan '23

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

I pswich - Monday, 25 September 2023

1.0L
4.2L
12.4L
2.6L
6.3L
1.8L
8.0L

575
54.0
57.0
58.0
57.5
59.0
58.5

Wt

59.5
55.0
57.0
59.5
57.5
59.0
55.0

Wt
Now
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
-0.2
8.1
11.6 5
0.7
36 12
18 9
18 8

Form BLP
Score

28 1
161 14
256 21
10.7 5
166 10
15.8 6
248 13

Value Emerg

82

Factor

Trainer

Button
Schweida
Taplin
Patton
Duff
Baldwin
Doughty

Jockey

Cormack
Cassidy
Lloyd
Williams
Jamieson
McGillivray
Graham

Age

5G
6G
4G
7G
6G
6G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Tamworth - Monday, 25 September 2023

4:50 PM - AGRI OFFICE SOLUTIONS SPRING CUP (1200m)
03 Just In Reach 2/1:12 4 1 Dec '22 56.0 575 12 9 6.2 2 5.2 Grills Morgan 6G
10 Sedition 2/1: 66 5 6 May'18 9.7L 595 610 55.0 73 183 13 12.3 Perrett Looker 9G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Down Royal - Monday, 25 September 2023

11:25 PM - Coors Handicap (1100m)
07 Didtillate 2/11: 28 4 2 Jun'2l  05L 600 540 1190 417 477 43 45.7 McGuinness  Powell 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Hamilton - Tuesday, 26 September 2023

12:30 AM - Alexander Braidwood & SonsBlantyrelLtd Veterans Handicap (2655m)

01 Detective 12/4: 36 5 2 Sep'l6  0.8L 65.0 65.0 1350 551
1:05 AM - Barbara Ann Letham & Son Jonathan Memorial Handicap (1326m)
04 Sacred Falls 43/7:5 7 2 Sep'l4 18L 570 570 1300 585
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Idle

Form
Score

62.1

67.5

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

57

Factor

60.1 Sayer

65.5 Scott

Jockey

Mulrennan

James

Age

G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Down Royal - Tuesday, 26 September 2023

1:10 AM - Molson Coor s Beverage Company Handicap (47-70) (1540m)
01 Cavalo Pazzo 9/5: 8 6 2 May '13 0.8L 64.0 600 1440 59.8 67.8 61 65.8 O'Brien McMonagle 4G

Page 20/24



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 26 September 2023

2:30 AM - Sky SportsRacing HD Virgin 519 Nursery (1576m)

10 FastLove 3/2:6 3 10 Nov'll 92L 61.0 59.0 1260 582
4:00 AM - Download The At The Races App Handicap (1340m)
09 Outreach 3/1:6 9 4 Feb'l5 18L 61.0 62.0 1310 569

Page 21/24

Idle

Form
Score

71.2

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

61.2 Easterby

65.9 Usher

Jockey

Fentiman

Probert

Age

2F

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Beaumont Newcastle - Tuesday, 26 September 2023

4:10PM - KLOSTER MOTOR GROUP BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1300m)

02 Nobel 1/1:15 4 4 Oct'21 23L 595 580 610 23
5:25 PM - NEW ERA TECHNOLOGY BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1150m)
01 Mosht Up 2/1: 100 13 5 Feb'22 39L 540 595 620 14.4
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Idle

Form
Score

103

324

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

19

Factor

6.3 Litt

274 Schofield

Jockey

Gibbons

Hillier

Age

4G

8M



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score

Grafton - Tuesday, 26 September 2023

4:35PM - CRJC HORSE OF THE YEAR 7 OCTOBER BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1115m)

01 TheBillionaire 2/1: 27 3 8 Oct'21 80L 595 580 625 9.2 20.2

15 Capannello 4/3: 10 5 Jan'17 16L 56.0 575 -40.8 -25.8
5:10PM - TABULAM CUP THISSATURDAY CLASS1& MAIDEN PLATE (1720m)

05 Ocean Shores 2/1:11 5 5 Feb'22  54L 59.0 59.0 59.0 5.4 154
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BLP

17
-35

10

Vaue Emerg Trainer

45.8

Factor

12.2 Freedman
-30.8 Jones

10.4 Clapham

Jockey

Williams

Graham

Age

6G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Horsham - Tuesday, 26 September 2023

5:00 PM - CHS Group BM 58 Handicap (1100m)
13 Angelique 2/1:9 5 3 Dec'22 09L 55.0 54.0 55.0 0.2 9 8.2 3 5.2 Nichols Burke 3F
06 Lohn Ranger 2/1:28 7 6 Aug'21 10.6L 580 580 60.0 122 252 18 19.2 Macmillan Lloyd 8G
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